

HIGHCOURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.437 of 2026****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	22.01.2026	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> <u>I.A.No.01 of 2026</u> Heard. Dispensed with for the present. _____ Dr.YLR,J <u>CrI.P.No.437 of 2026</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file appropriate application seeking for compromise. Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to file the same. List the matter on 29.01.20026, under the caption for "Compromise". _____ Dr.YLR,J KKV	